
N401 NIGHTLINER BRUNECK - BRIXEN
NIGHTLINER BRUNICO - BRESSANONE

20.12.2025-13.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Kabinenbahn Kronplatz  ab
Bruneck, Tschurtsch.-Park
Bruneck, Bahnhof
Bruneck, Industriezone West
St. Lorenzen, Bahnhof
Kiens, Zentrum
St. Sigmund
Obervintl
Vintl, Bahnhof
Mühlbach, Zentrum
Schabs, Peintnerhof
Brixen, Krankenhaus
Brixen, Busbahnhof
Brixen, Bahnhof
Brixen, Disco Max  an

22.05
22.10

22.14
22.18
22.26
22.29
22.33
22.35
22.41
22.45
22.52
22.55
22.58
23.00

0.10
0.14
0.18
0.26
0.29
0.33
0.35
0.41
0.45
0.52
0.55

2.25
2.30

2.34
2.38
2.46
2.49
2.53
2.55
3.01
3.05
3.12
3.15
3.18
3.20

4.15
4.19
4.23
4.31
4.34
4.38
4.40
4.46
4.50
4.57
5.00

Cab. Plan de Coronesp. 
Brunico, P. Tschurtsch.

Brunico, Stazione
Brunico, ZI Ovest

S. Lorenzo, Stazione
Chienes, Centro

S. Sigismondo
Vandoies di Sopra

Vandoies, Stazione
Rio di Pusteria, Centro

Sciaves, Peitnerhof
Bressanone, Ospedale

Bressanone, Autostazione
Bressanone, Stazione

Bressanone, Disco Maxa. 

Samstag Nacht und 31 Dez
Sabato notte e 31 dic

N401 NIGHTLINER BRIXEN - BRUNECK
NIGHTLINER BRESSANONE - BRUNICO

20.12.2025-13.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Brixen, Disco Max  ab
Brixen, Bahnhof
Brixen, Busbahnhof
Brixen, Krankenhaus
Schabs, Peintnerhof
Mühlbach, Zentrum
Vintl, Bahnhof
Obervintl
St. Sigmund
Kiens, Zentrum
St. Lorenzen, Bahnhof
Bruneck, Industriezone West
Bruneck, Bahnhof
Bruneck, Tschurtsch.-Park
Kabinenbahn Kronplatz  an

21.10
21.13
21.20
21.23
21.29
21.31
21.35
21.38
21.46
21.49

21.52
21.57

23.05
23.07
23.10
23.13
23.20
23.23
23.29
23.31
23.35
23.38
23.46
23.49
23.51

1.30
1.33
1.40
1.43
1.49
1.51
1.55
1.58
2.06
2.09

2.12
2.17

3.25
3.27
3.30
3.33
3.40
3.43
3.49
3.51
3.55
3.58
4.06
4.09
4.11

Bressanone, Disco Maxp. 
Bressanone, Stazione

Bressanone, Autostazione
Bressanone, Ospedale

Sciaves, Peitnerhof
Rio di Pusteria, Centro

Vandoies, Stazione
Vandoies di Sopra

S. Sigismondo
Chienes, Centro

S. Lorenzo, Stazione
Brunico, ZI Ovest
Brunico, Stazione

Brunico, P. Tschurtsch.
Cab. Plan de Coronesa. 

Samstag Nacht und 31 Dez
Sabato notte e 31 dic
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